

o  
SLP(Crl.)... 1966 OF 2002

ITEM No.16

Court No. 3

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.)...../2002

(From the judgement and order dated 10/09/2001 in CRLM 33318/98  
& Order dt.18.12.2001 in Crl.M.48518/2001 in Crl.M.33318/98 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MOHAN LAL SHARMA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PARVEEN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Crl.M.P. No 1966/2002 for c/delay in filing SLP )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 01/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. R.K. Talwar,Adv. for  
Mr. S.L. Aneja,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.  
.SP2

Put up after two weeks.  
Counsel for the petitioner undertakes to file a copy  
of the complaint.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija) (Suneet Bala Sharma)@@  
AA  
Court Master Court Master@@  
AAAA