

"  
SLP(Crl.)No. 1904-1905 OF 2002  
ITEM No.208

Court No. 5

SECTION IIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1904-1905/2002

(From the judgment and order dated 10/09/01 in CM 33318/98 and order dated 18/12/01 in CM 48518/01 in CM 33318/98 of the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

MOHAN LAL SHARMA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PRAVEEN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and stay and permission to place addl. documents on record and office report) ( For Final Disposal )

Date : 20/12/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. R.K. Talwar, Adv.  
Mr. S.L. Aneja, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Sunita Pandit, Adv.  
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.  
  
Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. B.R. Kapur, Adv.  
Mr. Sunit Kumar, Adv.  
for Mr. A.A. Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.J  
.SP2

Adjourned by eight weeks.

.SP1

(P.D. Balodi)  
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master