

SLP(Crl.)No. 1904-1905 OF 2002  
ITEM No.204

Court No.10

SECTION IIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1904-1905/2002

(From the judgment and order dated 10/09/01 in Crl.Misc.33318/98 and  
order dated 18/12/01 in Crl.Misc.48518/01 in Crl.Misc.33318/98 of the  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH )

MOHAN LAL SHARMA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PRAVEEN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment and stay and permission to place addl. documents on record )  
(With prayer for interim relief)( For Final Disposal )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 31/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. R.K. Talwar, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Talwar, Adv.

Mr. S.L. Aneja, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. B.R.Kapur, Adv.  
for Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Pandit, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr.Kapur, learned counsel for the respondent, states that he is not feeling well. Stand out f  
or two weeks.

(N. Annapurna) (Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master Court Master